Wed, November 20 - Thanksgiving Boxes;Due:‘
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n Sun November 24 - Thanksglvmg Box D|str|but|on ot

~ Mon, November 25 - Hanging of the Green (9 OOam)

Wed, November27 No evenlng aCtIVItIESW

| »,:Sun December 1 - Fam|Iy Services (9 308& 11 OOam)

- First Grade & up in the Worshlp Center
| e Pre school Ministry avallable b|rth Pre K) ,
‘Wed, December 18 Last Wednesdak/ nght ofthe semester
Sun December 22 L|vrng Nativity (9: 30 & 11 OOam)
Hh —Church Courtyard
Tue, December 24 Chrlstmas Eve Services (3 00 & 5 00pm)
b ahiies - Entlre Family
D’Sun December 29 Fam|Iy Services (9:30 & 11 OOam)
| : ‘- F|rst grade & up in Worship Center

- Pre school Ministry available (birth - Pre-K)

- ::Wed January 1-No evenrng activities
Sun January 5- Fam|Iy Services (9:30 & 11:00am)
J - F|rst grade & up in Worship Center

o | "i“— Pre school Ministry available (birth - Pre-K)
i Wed January 8- Wednesday Night Kickoff




